
EM E R A L D

L I V I N G

L i s t i n o  p r e z z i  a p p .  6  e  2 1

Create PDF files without this message by purchasing novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

http://www.novapdf.com
http://www.novapdf.com


L
is

tin
o 

p
re

zz
i d

i v
en

di
ta

A
pp

ar
ta

m
e

nt
i n

°0
6

 e
 n

°2
1

S
up

er
fic

ie
 d

i v
en

di
ta

:
S

up
er

fic
ie

 lo
rd

a 
ap

pa
rt

am
en

to
, i

n
cl

us
o 

m
u

ri 
p

er
im

et
ra

li 
p

iu
' m

u
ri 

in
 c

o
m

u
ne

 a
l 5

0%

S
up

er
fic

ie
 lo

rd
a 

te
rr

az
ze

 a
l 5

0%

S
up

er
fic

ie
 lo

rd
a 

ca
nt

in
a 

al
 3

0%

S
up

er
fic

ie
 lo

rd
a 

gi
ar

di
no

 a
l 3

3%

A
06

0
0

0
4

 1
/2

 -
 3

 1
/2

1
6

3
.9

0
4

4
.3

0
1

9
5

.3
0

2
5

0
.4

9
2

'6
3

5
'5

0
0

.-
- 

C
hf

2
6

0
'0

0
0

.-
- 

C
hf

 C
ad

.

A
pp

ar
ta

m
en

to
 0

6

R
ife

rim
en

to
N

o.
 P

P
P

fo
gl

io
 P

P
P

P
ia

no
L

oc
al

i
S

up
. 

lo
rd

a 
- 

m
2

a
pp

ar
ta

m
en

to
S

up
. 

lo
rd

a 
- 

m
2

te
rr

az
ze

S
up

. -
 m

2
g

ia
rd

in
o

S
up

er
fic

ie
ve

nd
ib

ile
P

re
zz

o
a

pp
ar

ta
m

en
to

N
. p

os
ti 

au
to

p
re

zz
o

 p
os

to
 a

ut
o

A
21

+
1

0
0

4
 1

/2
1

9
0

.3
0

2
3

.2
0

0
2

0
1

.9
0

2
'4

2
2

'8
0

0
.-

- 
C

hf
2

6
0

'0
0

0
.-

- 
C

hf
 C

ad
.

A
pp

ar
ta

m
en

to
 2

1

E
M

E
R

A
L

D

L
IV

IN
G

Create PDF files without this message by purchasing novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

http://www.novapdf.com
http://www.novapdf.com

